
25th Annual Convention of
 Strategic Management Forum

Pre-Convention Professional Development Workshop
Advanced Business Simulations from Cesim 
Prof. Karthik Dhandapani, IIM Tiruchirappalli
(Pre-registration required)

3:00 PM

SUNDAY,  DECEMBER 17 ,  2023

I N D I A N  I N S T I T U T E  O F  M A N A G E M E N T  T I R U C H I R A P P A L L I

D E C E M B E R  1 8 - 2 0 ,  2 0 2 3

Website: www.iimtrichy.ac.in | www.smf2023.iimtrichy.ac.in | www.smfi.in



25th Annual Convention of
 Strategic Management Forum

Registration

Break

Lunch

Parallel Track Presentations - 1

Inauguration of the Convention
Chief Guest: Dr. Rajkumar Upadhyay, CEO & Chairman - Project Board, C-DOT
Keynote speaker: Dr. Charles Dhanaraj, Academic Director, DBA, Georgia State University

Parallel Track Presentations - 2

Break

Research Workshop 1: Best practices in qualitative research
Teaching Workshop 1: Teaching through simulations

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:45 AM

11:30 AM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:45 PM

MONDAY,  DECEMBER 18 ,  2023

Break5:30 PM

Cultural Evening6:00 PM

Director’s Dinner by the Lakeside7:30 PM
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25th Annual Convention of
 Strategic Management Forum

Parallel Track Presentations - 3

Panel Discussion: Indian Knowledge Systems

Break

Lunch

Research Workshop 2: Meta-analysis as a research tool
Teaching Workshop 2: Case method teaching 

Break

Panel Discussion: Publishing in High Quality Journals

9:45 AM

11:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:45 PM

TUESDAY,  DECEMBER 19 ,  2023

Break5:15 PM

Parallel Track Presentations - 45:30 PM

Convention Gala Dinner in City7:30 PM
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25th Annual Convention of
 Strategic Management Forum

Parallel Track Presentations - 5

Directors’ Panel

Convention Valedictory

Break

Break

Lunch

9:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:45 PM

1:00 PM

WEDNESDAY,  DECEMBER 20 ,  2023
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