



## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DECEMBER 18-20, 2023

### SUNDAY, DECEMBER 17, 2023

#### 3:00 PM Pre-Convention Professional Development Workshop Advanced Business Simulations from Cesim Prof. Karthik Dhandapani, IIM Tiruchirappalli (Pre-registration required)

Website: www.iimtrichy.ac.in | www.smf2023.iimtrichy.ac.in | www.smfi.in





### INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DECEMBER 18-20, 2023

#### MONDAY, DECEMBER 18, 2023

9:00 AM	Registration
9:45 AM	Parallel Track Presentations - 1
11:00 AM	Break
11:30 AM	Inauguration of the Convention Chief Guest: Dr. Rajkumar Upadhyay, CEO & Chairman - Project Board, C-DOT Keynote speaker: Dr. Charles Dhanaraj, Academic Director, DBA, Georgia State University
1:00 PM	Lunch
2:30 PM	Parallel Track Presentations - 2
3:45 PM	Break
4:00 PM	Research Workshop 1: Best practices in qualitative research Teaching Workshop 1: Teaching through simulations
5:30 PM	Break
6:00 PM	Cultural Evening
7:30 PM	Director's Dinner by the Lakeside

Website: www.iimtrichy.ac.in | www.smf2023.iimtrichy.ac.in | www.smfi.in





## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DECEMBER 18-20, 2023

#### TUESDAY, DECEMBER 19, 2023

9:45 AM	Parallel Track Presentations - 3	3

11:00 AM	Break
11:30 AM	Panel Discussion: Indian Knowledge Systems
1:00 PM	Lunch
2:30 PM	Research Workshop 2: Meta-analysis as a research tool Teaching Workshop 2: Case method teaching
3:45 PM	Break
4:00 PM	Panel Discussion: Publishing in High Quality Journals
5:15 PM	Break
5:30 PM	Parallel Track Presentations - 4
7:30 PM	Convention Gala Dinner in City

Website: www.iimtrichy.ac.in | www.smf2023.iimtrichy.ac.in | www.smfi.in





## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DECEMBER 18-20, 2023

#### WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2023

9:15 AM	Parallel Track Presentations - 5
10:30 AM	Break
10:45 AM	Directors' Panel
11:45 PM	Break
12:00 PM	Convention Valedictory
1:00 PM	Lunch